Specifications
Eaton ED400M500
Catalog Number: ED400M500
Eaton Bussmann series low voltage british standard fuse, 400A,
AC 550 V, V88/B388/B4, 59 x 136 mm, gM, 400M500
General specifications
Eaton Bussmann series low voltage
british standard fuse
ED400M500
5027590019026
051712844857 136 mm
59 mm 59 mm
582 g RoHS Compliant
Product Name Catalog Number
EAN
UPC Product Length/Depth
Product Height Product Width
Product Weight Compliances
Eaton Corporation plc
Eaton House
30 Pembroke Road
Dublin 4, Ireland
Eaton.com
© 2024 Eaton. All rights
reserved.
Eaton is a registered trademark.
All other trademarks are
property of their respective
owners.
Eaton.com/socialmedia
Electrical data
500 A
550 V
AC
80 kA
Class gM
Product specifications
ED
Centre bolted tags
BS88/B4
BS88/B3
Resources
CA134002EN
Video BS88 industrial fuse links
Eaton Bussmann - Red Spot fuse links
4119 ED fuses
Datasheet - ED400M500
Amperage Rating
Voltage rating
Voltage type
Breaking capacity
Class
Fuse type
Fitted with:
Construction
Catalogues
Installation videos
Multimedia
Technical data sheets
Technical service bulletins